
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
6 
9 

20 
2 

14 
16 
13 
15 
8 
3 

18 
1 

11 
19 
7 

12 

Name 
Bike`n Soul 
KINI-RED BULL 
IXXALP 
LUNA.AGENCY 
SONY Xperia 
Team Horvath`s Spirit 
Hitradio Ö3 
EBNER EVENT LOGISTICS 
BMW DENZEL WIEN 
Skicircus Saalbach Hinterglemm Leogang Fieberbrunn
DOG'S LOVE 
Krone Racing Team 
Hervis 
Atradius 
Hertner Unlimited Boyz 
ORF. WIE WIR. 

Laps 
11 
16 
14 
15 
15 
14 
12 
12 
16 
13 
7 

13 
12 
6 

11 
4 

Best Tm 
1:07.347 
1:07.398 
1:09.781 
1:10.356 
1:11.059 
1:11.118 
1:11.336 
1:11.699 
1:12.345 
1:14.954 
1:17.654 
1:18.354 
1:25.069 
1:25.176 
1:32.766 
1:35.214 

In Lap 
9 

14 
12 
15 
12 
6 

12 
9 

13 
10 
5 
5 

10 
5 
7 
2 

Diff 

0.051 
2.434 
3.009 
3.712 
3.771 
3.989 
4.352 
4.998 
7.607 

10.307 
11.007 
17.722 
17.829 
25.419 
27.867 

Gap 

0.051 
2.383 
0.575 
0.703 
0.059 
0.218 
0.363 
0.646 
2.609 
2.700 
0.700 
6.715 
0.107 
7.590 
2.448 
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Official Timing Camp Company / MW Race Consulting 
Clerk of the course: Geza Toth 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

FORMULA SNOW 2015 
FORMULA SNOW 

Qualifying Q2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:48:57 

Hinterglemm 0,800 Km 

04.12.2015 17:45 


